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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A002913677 SUMAN  KUMAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  9  353.00  67.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747996 PRAJAKTA  MAHATO Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  5  342.00  70.83  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845229 ANURAG  SING Male No  3  1 3 ST  3  266.00  40.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706209 ARINDAM  KUMAR Male No  4 4 UR  4  262.00  57.86  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757187 DHANANJOY  KUMAR Male No  5  1 5 OBC-A  3  259.00  42.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924150 MITHUN  SARDAR Male No  6  2 6 ST  11  251.00  52.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794824 ARINDAM  KUMAR Male No  7  3 7 OBC-B  9  244.00  32.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767067 BHARAT KISHOR MAJHI Male No  8  4 8 OBC-B  4  243.00  36.63  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800861 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  9 9 UR  2  240.00  35.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825041 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  10  5 10 OBC-B  8  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928543 AFJAL  MOMIN Male No  11 11 UR  8  234.00  43.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865723 HEMANTA  MAHATO Male No  12 12 UR  2  230.00  28.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830057 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  2  229.00  43.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831810 SIDDHESWAR  CHANDRA Male No  14 14 UR  3  211.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002879417 UJJAL  MAHATO Male No  15 15 UR  7  208.00  31.57  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827832 DEBANANDA  MURMU Male No  16  3 16 ST  1  208.00  29.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718814 PRAKASH  HEMBRAM Male No  17  4 17 ST  17  199.00  47.63  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917951 SANJAY  KALINDI Male No  18  1 18 SC  1  197.00  28.14  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870012 MANISA  MAHATO Female No  19 19 UR  4  196.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740850 UKIL  MAJHI Male No  20  6 20 OBC-B  3  196.00  31.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867349 MUKESH  KUMAR Male Yes  21  7 21 OBC-B  1  196.00  26.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742584 CHANDANA  BAURI Female No  22  2 22 SC  24  191.00  41.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787274 GOURANGA  KUMAR Male No  23 23 UR  1  190.00  35.75  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737881 SOUMIK  GHOSH Male No  24 24 UR  22  186.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643048 SUMI  PATAR Female No  25  5 25 ST  3  185.00  41.29  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830852 PAYEL SINGH DEO Female No  26 26 UR  2  185.00  32.71  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810980 MAHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  27  8 27 OBC-B  11  185.00  32.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547218 SUKURMONI  TUDU Female No  28  6 28 ST  1  184.00  76.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002699243 AKASH  GORAI Male No  29 29 UR  7  184.00  42.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924775 TUMPA  SAHIS Female No  30 30 UR  6  184.00  35.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642381 RANI  MODAK Female No  31  9 31 OBC-B  1  183.00  44.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471239 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  32 32 UR  4  181.00  29.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636646 MANIKA  MAHATO Female No  33  10 33 OBC-B  12  181.00  27.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539095 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  34  11 34 OBC-B  3  181.00  25.29  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863724 PADMA LOCHAN PANDEY Male No  35 35 UR  9  179.00  34.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713437 ASIF  ANSARI Male No  36  3 36 OBC-A  8  179.00  33.71  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720811 SUBHRA  MAHATO Female No  37  12 37 OBC-B  5  178.00  32.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495755 MAMPI  MAHATO Female No  38  13 38 OBC-B  6  176.00  28.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906815 ASIMA  MAHATO Female No  39  14 39 OBC-B  6  171.00  29.14  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726535 SONAMANI  MANDI Female Yes  40  7 40 ST  2  169.00  26.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526422 NIRMAL  MANDI Male No  41  8 41 ST  1  168.00  29.29  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605969 SANTANA  HANSDA Female No  42  9 42 ST  3  165.00  25.86  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002757187 DHANANJOY  KUMAR Male No  5  1 1 OBC-A  3  259.00  42.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830057 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  2  229.00  43.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713437 ASIF  ANSARI Male No  36  3 3 OBC-A  8  179.00  33.71  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002913677 SUMAN  KUMAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  9  353.00  67.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747996 PRAJAKTA  MAHATO Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  5  342.00  70.83  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794824 ARINDAM  KUMAR Male No  7  3 3 OBC-B  9  244.00  32.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767067 BHARAT KISHOR MAJHI Male No  8  4 4 OBC-B  4  243.00  36.63  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825041 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  10  5 5 OBC-B  8  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740850 UKIL  MAJHI Male No  20  6 6 OBC-B  3  196.00  31.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867349 MUKESH  KUMAR Male Yes  21  7 7 OBC-B  1  196.00  26.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810980 MAHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  27  8 8 OBC-B  11  185.00  32.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642381 RANI  MODAK Female No  31  9 9 OBC-B  1  183.00  44.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636646 MANIKA  MAHATO Female No  33  10 10 OBC-B  12  181.00  27.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539095 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  34  11 11 OBC-B  3  181.00  25.29  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720811 SUBHRA  MAHATO Female No  37  12 12 OBC-B  5  178.00  32.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495755 MAMPI  MAHATO Female No  38  13 13 OBC-B  6  176.00  28.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906815 ASIMA  MAHATO Female No  39  14 14 OBC-B  6  171.00  29.14  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002917951 SANJAY  KALINDI Male No  18  1 1 SC  1  197.00  28.14  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742584 CHANDANA  BAURI Female No  22  2 2 SC  24  191.00  41.14  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002845229 ANURAG  SING Male No  3  1 1 ST  3  266.00  40.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924150 MITHUN  SARDAR Male No  6  2 2 ST  11  251.00  52.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827832 DEBANANDA  MURMU Male No  16  3 3 ST  1  208.00  29.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718814 PRAKASH  HEMBRAM Male No  17  4 4 ST  17  199.00  47.63  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643048 SUMI  PATAR Female No  25  5 5 ST  3  185.00  41.29  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547218 SUKURMONI  TUDU Female No  28  6 6 ST  1  184.00  76.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726535 SONAMANI  MANDI Female Yes  40  7 7 ST  2  169.00  26.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526422 NIRMAL  MANDI Male No  41  8 8 ST  1  168.00  29.29  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605969 SANTANA  HANSDA Female No  42  9 9 ST  3  165.00  25.86  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


